
a
CY 2010

Board of Directors

Meeting Schedule

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION

January 27 Wednesday 400pm HART Business Office

February 24 Wednesday 400pm HART Business Office

March 31 Wednesday 400pm HART Business Office

Apri128 Wednesday 400pm HART Business Office

May 26 Wednesday 400pm HART Business Office

June 30 Wednesday 400pm HART Business Office

July 28 Wednesday 400pm HART Business Office

August 25 Wednesday 400pm HART Business Office

September 29 Wednesday 400pm HART Business Office

October 27 Wednesday 400pm HART Business Office

November 17 Wednesday 400pm HART Business Office

December 15 Wednesday 400pm HART Business Office

cc Town Clerks Adopted
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Daniel THonan

Secretary
TOWN OF BETHEL Housatonic Area Regional Transit

TOWN CLERK
62 Federal Road Danbury CT 06810
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